

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2833/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2006 in WA No.1641/2003,WA
No.1642/2003,WA No.1643/2003,WA No.1644/2003,WA No.1645/2003,WA
No.1646/2003,WA No.1647/2003,WA No.1648/2003,WA No.1649/2003,WA
No.1650/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

SHAKUNTALA CHOUDHRY & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.D., TAMIL NADU HOSUING BAORD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.M.Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr.A.Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Sasi Kala, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.(NP)

Mrs.Geetha Kovilan, Adv.
Mr.Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Interlocutory Application Nos.2 & 3 along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar