

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2833/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2006 in WA No.1641/2003 to WA No.1650/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SHAKUNTALA CHOUDHRY & ORS.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.D., TAMIL NADU HOSUING BAORD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For Directions and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/11/2013 This application was called on
in Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar |