

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2833/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2006 in WA No.1641/2003,
WA No.1642/2003,WA No.1643/2003,WA No.1644/2003,WA No.1645/2003,WA
No.1646/2003,WA No.1647/2003,WA No.1648/2003,WA No.1649/2003,WA
No.1650/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SHAKUNTALA CHOUDHRY & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN AND M.D. T.H.B. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO.3878 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO.7258 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR

Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on any Tuesday in the month of July,
2014, before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar

|